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Longer belt lengths are available

V-BELTS AGRICULTURAL

V-BELTS AGRICULTURAL 
Description
3L, 4L & 5L cross section v-belts provide energy saving and high performance,  
a premium v-belt ideally suited for clutching application. Length stable kevlar 
corded (cotton covered) provides fewer take-ups and length adjustments. 
Longer life coupled with high heat and oil resistance. 

AA, BB & CC cross section hexagonal v-belts are flexible  in the direction 
of motion, rigid in transverse direction and designed for use in serpentine 
agricultural applications involving multiple pulley arrangements.

Dunlop hexagonal belts are identified by 2 letters stating their cross-section 
(e.g. AA) and by a number (e.g. 105) which represents the nominal pitch 
length in inches. AA105 etc.

V & WEDGE BELTS

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

3L200K 508 530 20

3L210K 533 555 21

3L220K 559 581 22

3L240K 610 632 24

3L250K 635 657 25

3L260K 660 682 26

3L270K 686 708 27

3L280K 711 733 28

3L290K 737 759 29

3L300K 762 784 30

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

4L200K 508 538 20

4L210K 533 563 21

4L220K 559 589 22

4L230K 584 614 23

4L240K 610 640 24

4L250K 635 665 25

4L260K 660 690 26

4L270K 686 716 27

4L280K 711 741 28

4L290K 737 767 29

4L300K 762 792 30

4L310K 787 817 31

4L320K 813 843 32

4L330K 838 868 33

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

3L310K 787 809 31

3L320K 813 835 32

3L330K 838 860 33

3L340K 864 886 34

3L350K 889 911 35

3L360K 914 936 36

3L370K 940 962 37

3L380K 965 987 38

3L390K 991 1013 39

3L400K 1016 1038 40

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

4L340K 864 894 34

4L350K 889 919 35

4L360K 914 944 36

4L370K 940 970 37

4L380K 965 995 38

4L390K 991 1021 39

4L400K 1016 1046 40

4L410K 1041 1071 41

4L420K 1067 1097 42

4L430K 1092 1122 43

4L440K 1118 1148 44

4L450K 1143 1173 45

4L460K 1168 1198 46

4L470K 1194 1224 47

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

3L410K 1041 1063 41

3L420K 1067 1089 42

3L430K 1092 1114 43

3L440K 1118 1140 44

3L450K 1143 1165 45

3L460K 1168 1190 46

3L470K 1194 1216 47

3L480K 1219 1241 48

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

4L480K 1219 1249 48

4L490K 1245 1275 49

4L500K 1270 1300 50

4L510K 1295 1325 51

4L520K 1321 1351 52

4L530K 1346 1376 53

4L540K 1372 1402 54

4L550K 1397 1427 55

4L560K 1422 1452 56

4L570K 1448 1478 57

4L580K 1473 1503 58

4L590K 1499 1529 59

4L600K 1524 1554 60

4L610K 1549 1579 61

3L - SECTION

4L - SECTION



xxxxxxxxxxx

20 sales@dunlopbtl.com

V-BELTS AGRICULTURAL

4L - SECTION continued

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

4L620K 1575 1605 62

4L630K 1600 1630 63

4L640K 1626 1656 64

4L650K 1651 1681 65

4L660K 1676 1706 66

4L670K 1702 1732 67

4L680K 1727 1757 68

4L690K 1753 1783 69

4L700K 1778 1808 70

4L710K 1803 1833 71

4L720K 1829 1859 72

4L730K 1854 1884 73

4L740K 1880 1910 74

4L750K 1905 1935 75

4L760K 1930 1960 76

4L770K 1956 1986 77

4L780K 1981 2011 78

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

5L250K 635 675 25

5L260K 660 700 26

5L270K 686 726 27

5L280K 711 751 28

5L290K 737 777 29

5L300K 762 802 30

5L310K 787 827 31

5L320K 813 853 32

5L330K 838 878 33

5L340K 864 904 34

5L350K 889 929 35

5L360K 914 954 36

5L370K 940 980 37

5L380K 965 1005 38

5L390K 991 1031 39

5L400K 1016 1056 40

5L410K 1041 1081 41

5L420K 1067 1107 42

5L430K 1092 1132 43

5L440K 1118 1158 44

5L450K 1143 1183 45

5L460K 1168 1208 46

5L470K 1194 1234 47

5L480K 1219 1259 48

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

4L790K 2007 2037 79

4L800K 2032 2062 80

4L810K 2057 2087 81

4L820K 2083 2113 82

4L830K 2108 2138 83

4L840K 2134 2164 84

4L850K 2159 2189 85

4L860K 2184 2214 86

4L870K 2210 2240 87

4L880K 2235 2265 88

4L890K 2261 2291 89

4L900K 2286 2316 90

4L910K 2311 2341 91

4L920K 2337 2367 92

4L930K 2362 2392 93

4L940K 2388 2418 94

4L950K 2413 2443 95

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

5L490K 1245 1285 49

5L500K 1270 1310 50

5L510K 1295 1335 51

5L520K 1321 1361 52

5L530K 1346 1386 53

5L540K 1372 1412 54

5L550K 1397 1437 55

5L560K 1422 1462 56

5L570K 1448 1488 57

5L580K 1473 1513 58

5L590K 1499 1539 59

5L600K 1524 1564 60

5L610K 1549 1589 61

5L620K 1575 1615 62

5L630K 1600 1640 63

5L640K 1626 1666 64

5L650K 1651 1691 65

5L660K 1676 1716 66

5L670K 1702 1742 67

5L680K 1727 1767 68

5L690K 1753 1793 69

5L700K 1778 1818 70

5L710K 1803 1843 71

5L720K 1829 1869 72

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

4L960K 2438 2468 96

4L970K 2464 2494 97

4L980K 2489 2519 98

4L990K 2515 2545 99

4L1000K 2540 2570 100

4L1020K 2591 2621 102

4L1030K 2616 2646 103

4L1050K 2667 2697 105

4L1060K 2692 2722 106

4L1070K 2718 2748 107

4L1080K 2743 2773 108

4L1120K 2845 2875 112

4L1140K 2896 2926 114

4L1170K 2972 3002 117

4L1180K 2997 3027 118

4L1380K 3505 3535 138

Part No
Outside
Length 
(mm)

Pitch
Length 
(mm)

Outside
Length 
(in)

5L730K 1854 1894 73

5L740K 1880 1920 74

5L750K 1905 1945 75

5L760K 1930 1970 76

5L770K 1956 1996 77

5L780K 1981 2021 78

5L790K 2007 2047 79

5L800K 2032 2072 80

5L810K 2057 2097 81

5L820K 2083 2123 82

5L830K 2108 2148 83

5L840K 2134 2174 84

5L850K 2159 2199 85

5L860K 2184 2224 86

5L870K 2210 2250 87

5L880K 2235 2275 88

5L890K 2261 2301 89

5L900K 2286 2326 90

5L910K 2311 2351 91

5L920K 2337 2377 92

5L930K 2362 2402 93

5L940K 2388 2428 94

5L950K 2413 2453 95

5L960K 2438 2478 96

Please enquire for longer length options

5L - SECTION
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